M 6000 10055		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700280032037	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/15/1501005009 **155.00	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIV	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	AH IO: OS AMLEDGE WLEDGE	
Office Use Only	FILED 1015 DEC 15 P 1: 07 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	

.

DEC 10 2015 J BRUCE

.

.

CT Corporation System	515 E Park Avenue, Tallahassee, FL, 32301	850-222-1092

LCP NORTH BAY ROAD LLC

(	)	Profit
٩.	,	11011

•

() Nonprofit

() Foreign

	() Amendment	() Merger	
() Limited Partnership			
(X) LLC	() Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark	
Qualification	() Reinstatement		
	() Annual Report	() Other	
(X) Certified Copy	_		
Qualification	() Name Registration	() UCC	
() Call When Ready	() Fictitious Name	Pin >>	
(x) Walk In		() CUS	
() Mail Out	() Photocopies	ARET CEC	
		() After 4:393 $\rightarrow$	
Name	() Call If Problem	(x) Pick Up	m
Availability	() Will Wait		
Document			
Examiner	12/15/2015	Order#:	
Updater		9809504	
Verifier	KM		
W.P. Verifier		Ref#:	
		Amount: \$	

APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZAT	ON TO TRANSACT BUSINESS
	IN FLORIDA	
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECT COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REC SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	JISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
LCP North Bay Road L		
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.	.L.C.," or "LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alte ' or "LLC.")	ernate name must include "Limited
2. Dolaware	of which foreign limited liability 3	policable)
company is organized)		pp10x0107
4. Open tinig	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.)	
159 Want 87th Diman	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 22nd Floor, New York, NY 10019	
5. <u>152 West 5741 Sileet, 7</u>		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	·, ·
6 152 West 5/th Street, 2	2nd Floor, New York, NY 10019	SE TAL
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(Mailing Address)	DEC DEC
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	S≥ -
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.	SHE 5 T
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Plantation . Florida 33324	
	(City) (Zip	code)
designated in this application of the second s	sance: gistered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated lim. tion, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of a my position as registered agent. NRAI Services, Inc. By: (Registered agent's signature)	act in this capacity. I further agree
a <b>m</b> i		
-	icity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/ar i2 West 57th Street, 22nd Floor, New York, NY 10019	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Alan Leavin, Manager, 13	22 WGI 5711 SUCCI, 2210 F1001, New F018, 14 F10075	
		<u></u>
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the officia of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a trans abmitted)	
	Signature often authorized person	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for	e that any false information r in s.817.155, F.S.

.

-

.

•



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LCP NORTH BAY ROAD LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LCP NORTH BAY ROAD LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 10610154 Date: 12-14-15

5907329 8300

÷.,

SR# 20151338703 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1